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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Forecast8.0 Morning Requests
8. 0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Hot from the Press
9.30 Voices in Chorus )

9.45 Instrumental Parade10. 0 Picture Posers
10.16 Morning Variety10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 Be Happy
11. 0 Close down
5.46 p.m. The Junior Session: The Saga|of Davy Crockett
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr: |Destination Venus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Songtime: Tony Bennett
re Rhythm of the Range
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm, Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Vocalists8. 0 Old Time Dance Musie
8.30 Entertainers All9. 4 Reoordings from the 1956 N.Z. |Brass Band Contest
9.31 Play: Family Happiness, by May |
Agate, based on Leo Tolstoy’s novel /

(BBG)
10.30 Close down

OXN i340 BELSON4
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Ill Tell You a Tale
9.45 Accordiana10,0 Down to Earth with Bert--The
Home Gardener
10.30 Light Concert11. 0 Close down
2. Op.m. Melody Time
2. Rugby: Commentary on Seddon30
Shield Match — Nelson (holders) Vv.

mermorouen
(from Trafalgar Park)4. The Mantovani Programme4.30 Musical Comedy Favourites

4.45 Latin American Rhythm5. O Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 London Promenade Orchestra
5.45 Children’s Corner: Nursery . SingSong
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.45 The Voice of Youth
FE Jobn Nesbitt’s Passing Parade |7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Campbell’s Kingdom8. 0 Listeners’ Requests .

10.30 Close down
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690 ke 434m

9. = a.m. Every Man a Handy Man (Laurie.arris)
9.20 The Paul Smith Sextet
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10.0 Tango Tunes
10.15 Interlude for Music (BBC)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Quiet Harmonies
11. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom Canterbury Jockey Club’s Grand>National Meeting
Morning Variety
2. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Association Football

: (From English Park)
1.30 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2.45 Rugby Football(From Lancaster Park)
4.45 Music of Melachrino
5.16 Children’s Session
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
re THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Bloomer
Girl (For details see 2YA)
3.30 All- Day Singing(For details see 2YA)16 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts30 BBC Variety Parade
0. 0 Sports Review
0.16 Chico O’Farrell’s Orchestra
0.45 Modern Dance Music
1.20 Close down

SOGBRISTCHURCH
1.0 p.m. Light Music
5. oO Concert Hour
6. 0 SPRINGBOKS v. TARANAKI: A re-
corded commentary on this afternoon's
match at New Plymouth
7.30 Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC)8. 0 Musical Interpretation and thePianist: ‘The third of four illustrated
talks by Ernest Jenner (NZBS)
8.20 Alfred Poell (baritone) and Lorna
Sydney (mezzo-soprano)
Songs from the Youth’s Magic Horner

8.43 Christian Ferras (violin) andPierre Barbizet i LgSonata in G Minor Debussy

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-
ducted by Sir Bernard HeinzeOverture: Egmont Beethoven
Cello Concerto in B Minor Dvorak
(Soloist: Harold Beck)
(Recording of the first pt of tonight’sPublic Concert in the Wellington Town
Hall) (14YC, 3YC, 4YC link)10. O Religion and the Human Spirit: Atalk by Dr. Panl Tillich, Professor of
Philosophical Psychology at the Union
Theological Seminary, New York City
10.22 Peter Burges (English pianist)Prelude in € Sharp Minor, Op. 45
Four Preludes (from Op, 28)Etude in F Minor (Op. Posth.)
Etude in E Flat (Op. 25) Chopin
Preludes No. 6 and 1 BerkeleyPastourelle Poulenc

10.43 The Little Orchestra Society
Acadian Songs and Dances" (from
Louisiana Story) Thomson

11. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
ft] Saturday’s Choice (Requests)Man About Town
Let’s Laugh with Louis Armstrong
Calling Geraldine
Music from the Screen
Down Memory Lane
Songs for All
Country Mailbag
Morning Variety
Close down
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0 p.m. Melody on the Move
15 Let’s Have a Chorus
.30 Lenny Dee at the Console
45 Dean Martin Sings0 Rugby Commentary: South Canter-
bury v. Mid-Canterbury(From Fraser Park)
4.45 Continental Orchestras6. 0 Music of George Gershwin
5.30 Vocal Groups
~-~6.45 For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Melody Mixture
/-66.16 Crooners’ Corner6.30 Django Reinhardt’s Guitar
6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital Re-quests)

ee 7 A Handful of Stars
7.16 Sports Page
7.30 Mediey Time with Joseph Seal7. Matters of Moment
8. Patrick O’Hagan (Irish tenor)
Popular Irish Songs (NZBS)
You Asked for these in December

’49: Selections from listeners’ requests
in past years
8.35 Gems from Opera
%. 3 White Coolies
9.32 Musicians Take a Bow10. O Cabaret of the Air
10.30 Close downaie9.6 am. You Ask, We Play
12. O Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
2.30 Rugby Commentary

. (From Rugby Park)5.0 Sports Summary
5.15 Childress Requests
5.45 Song and Story of the Maori(NZBS)6. 0 SPRINGBOKS v. TARANAKI: A re-
corded commentary on this afternoon’s
match at New Plymouth7.30 Station Announcements
Latest in Variety
7.45 The Frank ee Quartet5)8.0 Journey Into Space; The World inPeril (BBC)
8.30 1956 Pipe Band Championships8.46 Song Album
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
--~9.30 BBC Variety Parade40. 0 Danceland40.16 Short Story: Life with Beppo, by
Kenneth Bird (NZBS)
0.30 Close down

4
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. Oa.m. Melachrino Orchestra
9.15 Saturday Magazine (Beverley
Pollock): Film Review, by Gordon Parry
10. 0 The Ray Anthony’s Orchestra with
Choir
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Eileen Joyce (piano)
41. 0 Musically Yours
11.30 They’re Human After All
412. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
1.146 p.m. Association Football com-
mentary

2.30 Rugby Commentary4.16 Variety
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.146 Children’s Session: Muriel Caddie’s
Accordion Ensemble; Beatrix PotterStories
8. 0 Will Glahe’s Orchestra with the
Golgowsky Quartet30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Bloomer
Girl (For details see 2YA)
8.30 All-Day Singing

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 BBC Variety Parade
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.16 Eddie Condon’s All Stars
10.45 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

ANC 500 DUNEDIN,
15 pom. Lunch Music
i) Matinee30 Classical Hour
30 Excerpts from Grand Opera
0
oO

Concert Hour
SPRINGBOKS v. TARANAKI: A re-

corded commentary on this afternoon’smatch at New Plymouth
35 The London Baroque EnsemblePartita in D Dittersdorf

| 7.47 Alfred Cortot (piano)Seventeen Variations Serieuses

4
2.
3.
|
4.
|
6.
6

pee ag~ Sir Bernard Heinze(For details see 3YC)

Mendelssohn
| Studies from Op, 10 Chopin
|
8.1 Maureen (contralto)

(Studio)
| 8.80 The Busch Quartet
) Quarses

in A Minor Brahms
| 9.

NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-

}

}

— 710.0 On Stage? ‘Mother and Dauthe second in @ series of six
Frank Newman Z
10.14 Ruggiero Ricci (violin) with CarloBusotti (piano)
Sonata No.5 n ASonata No. 6 in¢ Weber
19:98, neeHotterSchub Songs
10.41 "Ro d Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in A, Op. 6, No. 4itan11.0 Close down

ALANYERCARGH
8. 4am. Sports News
9.30 Ray Martin Presents10. O Devotional Service
10.15 Richard Tauber Memories
10.30 American Showcase
11. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (repe-tition of Monday’s broadcast from 4YZ),11.30 Continen corner
412. 0 Lunch Music
2.0p.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee .2.45 Rugby Commentary: Canterbury v.
Southland (from Rugby Park)
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
iors; The Quiz
5.45 Late Race Results
56.55 nnPioneer Diary
6.0 SPRINGBOKS V. TARANAKI: a re-
corded commentary on this afternoon’smatch at New Plymouth
7.30 Play: re Hall, by GadfanMorris (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 BBC Parade
10. O Relax and Enjoy: Henry Rudolph’sMusic Makers, with3)" Hoskins (vocal)10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down
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